
SAVITRI DEVI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA 
ACADEMIC SESSION (2022-23) 

TRANSPORT ROUTES 
Route No-1(Bus) 

Stoppage                  Bus Fare    Timing 
1. Pandeydih More        Rs. 1750    5:30 A.M 

2. Narayanpur Bazar     Rs. 1600    5:35 AM 

3. Narayanpur More     Rs. 1600     5:40AM 

 4. Mohanpur      Rs. 1550     5:45AM 

5. Pabia      Rs. 1450     5:50AM 

6. Mohra      Rs. 1400     6:00AM 

7. Posoi      Rs. 1300     6:05AM 

8. Budhu Dih      Rs. 1000      6:10AM 

9. Sahana      Rs. 950     6:15AM 

10. Block Road      Rs. 950     6:15AM 

11. Subhash Chowk     Rs. 950     6:20AM 

12. Indira Chowk     Rs. 950     6:25AM 

13. Dumka Road     Rs. 950      6:30AM 

14. D.C. Residence     Rs. 950     6:35AM 

15. D.N. Academy     Rs. 950     6:40AM 

16. Rajbari      Rs. 950      6:40AM 

17. School          6:45 A.M 

 
 
 

SAVITRI DEVI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA 
ACADEMIC SESSION (2022-23) 

TRANSPORT ROUTES 
Route No-2(Bus)  

Stoppage                Bus Fare    Timing 
1. Karmatar      Rs. 1450    5:30 A.M 

2. Kala Jharia      Rs. 1450     5:40 A.M 

3. Kashitar      Rs. 1400    5:50AM  

4. Bena Phatak      Rs. 1300    6:00AM 

5. R Krishna Math     Rs. 1000    6:05AM 

6. Pakdih More      Rs. 950     6:10AM 

7. Sarkheldih      Rs. 950      6:15AM 

8. Subhash Chowk     Rs. 950      6:20AM 

9. Indira Chowk     Rs. 950      6:25AM 

10. Dumka Road     Rs. 950      6:30AM 

11. D.C. Residence     Rs. 950      6:35AM 

12. Rajbari      Rs. 950     6:40AM 

13. Rajpally      Rs. 950    6:40 AM 

14. School           6:45 A.M 

 
 
 
 



SAVITRI DEVI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA 
ACADEMIC SESSION (2022-23) 

TRANSPORT ROUTES 
Route No- 3(Bus) 

Stoppage      Bus Fare    Timing 
1. School          5:40A.M  

2. Dumka Road      Rs. 950      6:00AM 

3. Subhas Chowk     Rs. 950     6:10AM 

4. Court Road      Rs. 950     6:20AM 

5. Subhash Chowk     Rs. 950     6:25AM 

6. Indira Chowk     Rs. 950      6:30AM 

7. D.C. Residence     Rs. 950      6:35AM 

8. Rajbari      Rs. 950      6:40AM 

9.  School                       6:45AM 

 

SAVITRI DEVI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA 
ACADEMIC SESSION (2022-23) 

TRANSPORT ROUTES 
Route No-4 (Bus) 

Stoppage      Bus Fare    Timing 
1. Sahana        Rs. 950       5:50A.M. 

2. Block Road       Rs. 950      5:55AM 

3. Gaichand Nursary     Rs. 1000      6:00AM 

4. Sarkheldih      Rs. 950       6:10AM 

5. Teacher’s Colony     Rs. 950      6:15AM 

6. Judicial Colony     Rs. 950     6:20AM 

7. Newtown      Rs. 950     6:25AM 

8. Ajanta More      Rs. 950     6:35AM 

9. Kayastha Para     Rs. 950     6:40AM 

10. School         6:45AM 

 

SAVITRI DEVI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA 
ACADEMIC SESSION (2022-23) 

TRANSPORT ROUTES 
Route No-5(Bus)  

Stoppage      Bus Fare    Timing 
1. School          5:50 A.M 

2. Rajbari      Rs. 950      5:55AM 

3. D.N. Academy     Rs. 950     6:00AM 

4. New Pandeydih     Rs. 950     6:05AM 

5. Pandeydih      Rs. 950     6:10AM 

6. Indira Chowk     Rs. 950     6:15AM 

7. Tower Chowk     Rs. 950      6:20AM 

8. New Town Cinema Hall    Rs. 950      6:25AM 

9. Ajanta More      Rs. 950      6:35AM 

10. Rajpalli      Rs. 950      6:40AM 

11. School            6:45 AM 



SAVITRI DEVI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA 
ACADEMIC SESSION (2022-23) 

TRANSPORT ROUTES 
Route No-6(Bus)  

Stoppage      Bus Fare    Timing 
1. Rajbari      Rs. 950     5:50A.M 

2. D.C. Residence     Rs. 950     5:55 A.M 

3. Combined Building     Rs. 1000     6:00 A.M 

4. Kendriya Vidyalaya     Rs. 1000      6:10 A.M 

5. Bijli Office      Rs. 950      6:20 AM 

6. Dumka Road      Rs. 950      6:25 AM  

7. Railway Siding     Rs. 950       6:30 AM 

8. School          6:45 AM 

 
 

SAVITRI DEVI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA 
ACADEMIC SESSION (2022-23) 

TRANSPORT ROUTES 
Route No-7(Maruti Omni) 

Stoppage      Bus Fare   Timing 
1. Geria      Rs. 1450     5:40 AM 

2. Bando More      Rs. 1500      5:50AM 

3. Bhui Kata      Rs. 1450     6:00 AM 

4. Amla Chatar      Rs. 1400     6:15AM 

5. Bewa Dhanbad     Rs. 1000      6:25AM 

6. Railway Siding     Rs. 950      6:30AM 

7. Dumka Road      Rs. 950      6:35AM 

8. School            6:45AM 

 
             

SAVITRI DEVI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA 
ACADEMIC SESSION (2022-23) 

TRANSPORT ROUTES 
Route No-8(TATA Magic) 

Stoppage      Bus Fare    Timing 
1. Tambajore (JNV)     Rs. 1500      5:50 AM 

2. Satsal      Rs. 1400      6:10 AM 

3. Udal Bani      Rs. 1000      6:20 AM 

4. Bijali Office      Rs. 950      6:30AM 

5. School             6:45AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 



SAVITRI DEVI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA 
ACADEMIC SESSION (2022-23) 

TRANSPORT ROUTES 

Route No-9(TATA Magic) 

Stoppage      Bus Fare    Timing 
1. Kajara      Rs. 1550       5:40 AM 

2. Tara Bahal      Rs. 1600      5:50AM 

3. Kajra Nawadih     Rs. 1600      6:00AM 

4. Pattajoria      Rs. 1450      6:10AM 

5. Sekh Pura      Rs. 1400      6:20AM 

6. Bharchandi      Rs. 1350       6:25AM 

7. Chirun Bandh     Rs. 1300       6:30AM 

8. School            6:45 AM 

 
 

SAVITRI DEVI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA 
ACADEMIC SESSION (2022-23) 

TRANSPORT ROUTES 

Route No-10(TATA Magic)  
Stoppage      Bus Fare    Timing 
1. Sahardal      Rs. 1350    5:50 AM 

2. Bodma      Rs. 1350      6:00 AM 

3. Bewa      Rs. 1000      6:10 AM 

4. Chakri Goushala                 Rs. 1000      6:30AM 

5. Ajanta More      Rs. 950       6:40 AM 

6. School          6:45 AM 

 


